
By My Own Hand
CEMETARY

Godless Beauty
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Moderate = 124

Tune down 1 step
1 = D
2 = A
3 = F

4 = C
5 = G
6 = D
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Verse I
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Pre-Chorus
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Chorus I
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3x
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Verse II
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Pre-Chorus II
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Chorus II

4
2

4
2

(4)
(2)

4
2

4
2

(4)
(2) 5

3
4
2

5
3

2
0

2
0

5
3

76

7
5

5
3 2

0
2
0

5
3

7
5

5
3 2

0
2
0

5
3

84
Solo
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Pre-Chorus III
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Chorus III
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= 124 = 110
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